P2200	0080298
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600395400046
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	S. CHATHAM OCT 21 2002- 10/11/3201008011 **70.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 2022 OCT LL PH 12: 31 ACLARASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	0:visionar (1,1,0) 31 22 007 20 AU 9: 38

:

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

. .

PA Inda Tabasky Goldburg F (PROPOSED CORPORATE NOME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
 Filing Fee
 & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

\$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate of
 Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 12, 2022

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: LINDA TABASKY GOLDBERG PA Ref. Number: W22000128777

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

The Corporation cannot be it's own Officer/Director.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 122A00022808

	•	•	• *		
1	•				

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

## LINDA TABASKY GOLDBERG PA

		]		Art of Inc. File	
				LTD Partnership File	_
				Foreign Corp. File	
		,		L.C. File	
				Fictitious Name File	
				Trade/Service Mark	_ 0.0
				Merger File	
				Art. of Amend. File	_ ب _ ب
				RA Resignation	23 114 28 21
				Dissolution / Withdrawal	· <u>·</u>
			·	Annual Report / Reinstatement	
				Cert. Copy	
				Photo Copy	
			l	Certificate of Good Standing	
				Certificate of Status	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	
				Corp Record Search	
				Officer Search	
		I		Fictitious Search	
				Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature				Vehicle Search	
				Driving Record	
Requested by: SETH				UCC 1 or 3 File	
	10/07			UCC 11 Search	
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier	

		ter 607 and/or Chapter 621		<u> </u>
ARTICLE 1 NAM The name of the corpo	TE oration shall be:NDA	TABASKY (	COLDBERG	, t <u>-</u> A
<u>ARTICLE II PRI</u>	<u>NCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if differe	
	nern Orchard 12d N	<u></u>		
	37328			
<u>ARTICLE III PUR</u> The purpose for whic	<b>POSE</b> the corporation is organized is:	real ester	e agent	
······		······································	· ·	
				<b>_</b>
				- 122
	-			i joc
				20
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	of stock is:			AH 9:
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TO <u>RS</u>		): 38
Name and Ti	ille: LINTE TOUDENY ( - ZOI	Hairy President		
	9141 Souther Die	Max M2d Address:		—
Address	Davie, 17. 303	28_		
		<u>zB</u>		
Address	Davie, 17. 302	ZB 		
Address Name and Tit	Davie, 17. 303			
Address	Davie, 17. 353	28		
Address Name and Tit	Davie, 17. 303	Address:	- <u></u>	
Address Name and Tit	Davie, 17. 355	Address:		
Address Name and Tit Address	Davie, 17. 355	Address:	- <u></u>	

 $(\mathbf{r}_{i},\mathbf{r}_{i}) \in \mathcal{F}_{i}$ 

•	΄.	•	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	······································
Addres	·····	Address:	
	<u></u>	<u> </u>	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT	11. Columnization of a contribution	
The <u>name and F</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered agent is	•
Name:	CSG FINANCIAL S	SERVICES, SANC.	
Address:	NOGI NIU IS CT.		
	PLANTATION, FI	-3324	

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

LINDA TABASILY GOLDBERG	20 (	
9141 SOUTHERN ORCHARD RD. N.	T 20	
DAVIE, F. 33328	AH	
	بې	<u></u>
EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	ຍ 8	ATEN
	9141 SOUTHERN ORCHARD RD. N. DAVIEL FE. 33328 EFFECTIVE DATE: when then the date of filling: (OPTIONAL)	UNDA TABASILY GOLDBERG 9141 SOLUTHERN ORCHARD RD. N. DAVIEL FL. 33328 EFFECTIVE DATE:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the? filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

10/20/22\_\_\_\_\_ Date

1

 $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$ 

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$817.155, F.S.

basilo Dilaber Required Signature/Incor

Date 10/20/2022